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From: Jim Coleman & Voytek Korolczuk

To:
Re:

Quantity

Jetfrey Epstein
East 71" Residence, NY

AUDIO VIDEO SYSTEM

Home Theater Room:

Unit Price

Custom Installation
Expert Service
Video Systems

Media Room Design

Total Price

35

Total

Anthem Advanced AV Processor D2v
Cambridge Audio Universal Bluray Player w/ DVD-Audio BDP-650
and SACD

Apple TV ATV

Key Digital HDMI/CATE converter KD-CATHD
Handheld remote control with touch screen to work with T2C
existing Cresfron processor

Misc. Parts:

-5xAudioQuest HDMI Cables (3-9ft), $520
-5xAudioQuest Analog Audio/Balance Cables (3-
ot), $770

-100-150ft CAT6 wire, $120

-2xMiddle Atlantic Custom shelves for Bluray,
AppleTV-$240

-2-3 Middle Atlantic spacers, $80

-Projector attachments and hardware, $150
-Caonnectors, IR emitters and others $220
Labor-Installation and programming:

-removing old AV compaonents

-installing new AV compaonents

-setting up and calibrating new AV components
-room correction and speakers calibration
-removing old Projector

-installing existing Sony Qualia projector
-calibrating Sony Qualia projector

-integrating new componenis with existing Crestron
controller

-running new wires between the system and projector
for HDMI operation

-programming new Remote control and logic for the
AV system and new components

-system tutorial

Discounted
Labor

8500
700

100
400
900

2100

275

$8,500.00
£ 700.00

§100.00
£ 400.00
£ 900.00

$2,100.00

$9,625.00

$22,325.00
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Subtotal for the Installation £22.325.00
TAX-NYC Sales tax 8,875% $1.981.34
Total $24,306.34
Motes:

Proposal assumes HDCP capability of existing Sony Qualia projector-to be tested at the site.
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